Local Authority Recipients of Social Housing Fraud Funding 2013/14 & 2014/15

Basildon
Birmingham
Bolton
Bristol
Crawley
Dacorum
Dudley

Hull

Huntingdonshire, Cambridge City, South Cambridgeshire, Fenland

Kirklees

LB Barking & Dagenham
LB Barnet

LB Brent

LB Bromley

LB Camden

LB Croydon

LB Ealing

LB Enfield

LB Greenwich

LB Hackney

LB Haringey

LB Harrow

LB Havering

LB Hillingdon

LB Hounslow

LB Islington

LB Kensington & Chelsea, LB Hammersmith & Fulham
LB Kingston

LB Lambeth

LB Lewisham

LB Newham

LB Redbridge

LB Richmond

LB Southwark

LB Sutton

LB Tower Hamlets
LB Waltham Forest
LB Wandsworth

LB Westminster
Leeds

Leicester, Oadby & Wigston
Manchester

North Tyneside
Oxford City

Plymouth, E Devon, Exeter, Mid Devon, N Devon, S Hams, Teignbridge, Torbay, W Devon

Stockport
Stoke

Thurrock
Wolverhampton

Total

£182,696
£199,000
£160,000
£196,386
£190,000
£149,000
£131,000
£200,000
£334,110
£141,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£155,000
£200,000
£384,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£161,763
£198,500
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£200,000
£150,000
£200,000
£170,000
£137,170
£200,000

£80,000
£200,000
£200,000
£160,000
£171,510
£200,000
£200,000

£9,451,135



