Local Authority Recipients of Social Housing Fraud Funding 2013/14 & 2014/15

Basildon Birmingham Bolton Bristol Crawley Dacorum Dudley Hull Huntingdonshire, Cambridge City, South Cambridgeshire, Fenland Kirklees LB Barking & Dagenham LB Barnet LB Brent LB Brent LB Bromley LB Camden LB Croydon LB Ealing LB Enfield LB Greenwich LB Hackney LB Haringey LB Harrow LB Harrow LB Havering LB Hillingdon LB Hounslow LB Islington LB Kensington & Chelsea, LB Hammersmith & Fulham LB Kingston LB Kingston LB Kingston LB Lambeth	£182,696 £199,000 £160,000 £196,386 £190,000 £149,000 £131,000 £200,000
LB Lewisham LB Newham	£200,000 £161,763
LB Redbridge LB Richmond	£198,500 £200,000
LB Southwark	£200,000
LB Sutton	£200,000
LB Tower Hamlets	£200,000
LB Waltham Forest	£200,000
LB Wandsworth LB Westminster	£150,000 £200,000
Leeds	£170,000
Leicester, Oadby & Wigston	£137,170
Manchester	£200,000
North Tyneside	£80,000
Oxford City	£200,000
Plymouth, E Devon, Exeter, Mid Devon, N Devon, S Hams, Teignbridge, Torbay, W Devon	£200,000
Stockport	£160,000
Stoke	£171,510
Thurrock	£200,000
Wolverhampton	£200,000

£9,451,135

Total